Pogo Producing Company
P.O. Box 10340
Midland, TX 79702-7340
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Lea County, New Mexico Q‘ QD/S + A3 \&
400 25-3623_ e
1 st
227 227 12 0.88 1.99 1.99
47 2.44 3/4 131 3.20 5.19
713 242 1 175 424 9.42
91 248 1 1.75 4.34 13.76
1111 ‘ 1.50 1172 2.63 3.94 17.70
1406 2.95 3/4 1.31 3.87 21.57
1687 2.81 11/4 2.19 6.15 27.72
1966 2.79 13/4 3.06 8.54 36.26
2247 2.81 2 3.50 9.84 46.10
2527 2.80 2 3.50 9.80 55.90
2807 2.80 23/4 4.81 13.48 69.37
2901 0.94 13/4 3.06 2.88 72.25
3180 2.719 1 1.75 4.88 77.14
3459 2.79 11/4 2.19 6.10 83.24
3737 2.78 21/4 3.94 10.95 94.19
4016 2.79 11/4 2.19 6.10 100.29
4297 2.81 1 1.75 4.92 105.21
4577 2.80 11/4 2.19 6.13 111.33
4859 2.82 1 1.75 4.94 116.27
5139 2.80 1 L.75 4.90 121.17
5515 3.76 3/4 131 4.94 126.10
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Michael Roghair - Gen Managef\?;f,,,‘ NS

e attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ‘fd day of T _ |
2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L P.

| e s

TAMME HUGGINS Notary}ubhc

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006




